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J OSl'l \ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology
(IIT), Sri City, Chittoor

ALL

ALL

[seorm

-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (I1IT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (lIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (lIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (I1IT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

10891

363

3534

6444

696

2935

663

25524

4900

10110

6890

2846

24985

1535

4230

9775

843

6788

2775

33701

5188

12568

7890

3445
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